UTILITY ALLOWANCE

BEDROOM SIZE

Heating
Gas
Electric
Cooking
Gas
Electric
Water Heater
Gas
Electric
Electric

Air Conditioning

Sewer - multi-unit
Sewer - SFD

Rubbish - multi-unit
Rubbish - SFD

Stove (if tenant provided)
Refrigerator (if tenant provided)

Water

TOTAL

0 bdrm.

$9
$12

$3
$1

$6
$10

$16
$4

$2
$5

$13
$19

$8
$11

$91

1 bdrm.

$10
$16

$3
$2

$10
$18

$26
$6

$2
$6

$13
$19

$8
$11

$114

EFFECTIVE January 1, 2015

2 bdrm.

$13
$24

$3
$4

$10
$28

$39
$10

$2
$6

$13
$19

$8
$11

$121

3 bdrm.

$25
$47

$6
$9

$22
$50

$72
$18

$2
$9

$13
$19

$8
$11

$127

4bdrm.

$44
$61

$9
$13

$37
$72

$80
$21

$2
$9

$13
$19

$8
$11

$134

1-Jan-15



