UTILITY ALLOWANCE	ANCE			EFFECTIVE January 1, 2015		
BEDROOM SIZE	0 bdrm.	1 bdrm.	2 bdrm.	3 bdrm.	4bdrm.	
Heating						
Gas	\$9	\$10	\$13	\$25	\$44	
Electric	\$12	\$16	\$24	\$47	\$61	
Cooking						
Gas	\$3	\$3	\$3	\$6	\$9	
Electric	\$1	\$2	\$4	\$9	\$13	
Water Heater						
Gas	\$6	\$10	\$10	\$22	\$37	
Electric	\$10	\$18	\$28	\$50	\$72	
				_	_	
Electric	\$16	\$26	\$39	\$72	\$80	
Air Conditioning	\$4	\$6	\$10	\$18	\$21	
, contaitioning	•••	v ·	VI	<i>Q</i>	+ = ·	
Sewer - multi-unit	\$2	\$2	\$2	\$2	\$2	
Sewer - SFD	\$5	\$6	\$6	\$9	\$9	
	·				•	
Rubbish - multi-unit	\$13	\$13	\$13	\$13	\$13	
Rubbish - SFD	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	
Stove (if tenant provided)	\$8	\$8	\$8	\$8	\$8	
Refrigerator (if tenant provided)	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$11	
	¥	* · ·	¥ · ·	* • •	+ · ·	
Water	\$91	\$114	\$121	\$127	\$134	
TOTAL						

1-Jan-15